
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAZARIBAG
CONGRATULATIONS:   THE TRIUMPHANT STUDENTS OF HAZARIBAG

RESULT   AT   A   GLANCE
CLASS-X’2017

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED : 361
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED : 361
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS IN GRADE A1(CGPA 10) :   52
TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS IN  GRADE A2(CGPA 09-9.8) : 101
PASS %AGE : 100%

10 CGPA HOLDERS:

NAME CGPA
ADARSH KUMAR 10
ANUSHKA SEJAL 10
MAYANK PRAKASH 10
PRIYANSHU BHUSAN MOHAPATRA 10
TUSHAR KUMAR 10
YASH MAHESHWARI 10
ADARSH KRISHNA 10
ADITYA KUMAR PRASAD 10
AKSHAT AGARWAL 10
ANKUR KUMAR 10
MANSI SINHA 10
MAYANK RAJ 10
MEHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 10
PRAFULL CHANDRA MANI PANDEY 10
PRANAY  SINGH 10
SIDDHARTH SHARMA 10
ANURAG ANAND 10
APURVA KRITI 10
BIPIN KUMAR 10
GARIMA KUMARI 10
RIJU SVASTI 10
SHAMBHAVI SIDDHI 10
DEWASHEESH KUMAR 10
GAURAV KUMAR 10
HARSH KUMAR 10
KUMAR SWAMI 10

NAME          CGPA
NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA        10
NITU KUMARI 10
PRIYANSHU RAJ 10
RAJIV RANJAN 10
SIDDHARTH  SINGH 10
SHUBHASHISH KUMAR 10
SUSHRUT KUMAR SINGH 10
DOLLY KUMARI 10
SANJANA SUNIDHI 10
SHRUTI KUMARI 10
ASTHA KUMARI 10
DIKSHA 10
RIYA KUMARI 10
TARUN RANJAN 10
DEEP SHIKHA 10
PRIYA RAJ SHOURYA 10
PRIYANSHU ANAND 10
RIDHI RATAN 10
SHREYA SHITAL 10
AASHI 10
RAUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA 10
SAUMYA 10
SHOBHIT SHRIVASTAVA 10
SHUBHAM 10
THYAG RAJ 10
SHREYA SAHAY 10



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAZARIBAG
CONGRATULATIONS:   THE TRIUMPHANT STUDENTS OF HAZARIBAG

SUBJECT-WISE COMMULATIVE GRADE POINTS:

Eng. Maths Science S.St. Skt. Hindi FIT

Gr. A1 125/361 76/361 64/361 99/361 42/119 61/242         133/361

Gr. A2 135/361 74/361 99/361  93/361 37/119  91/242        115/361

Gr. B1   68/361 80/361  74/361  60/361 21/119 46/242           73/361

GRADE WISE (CGPA) %AGE
Grade No.of Students %age
A1 52 14.40
A2                      101 27.97
B1 90 24.92
B2 64 17.72
C1 48 13.29
C2 06 01.66



Sl Sec ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME ENG HIN/SKT MATH Science SST CGPA RSLT

1 A 7245491 ADARSH KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
2 A 7245492 ANUSHKA SEJAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
3 A 7245501 MAYANK PRAKASH 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
4 A 7245505 PRIYANSHU BHUSAN MOHAPATRA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
5 A 7245516 TUSHAR KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
6 A 7245517 YASH MAHESHWARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
7 A 7245639 ADARSH KRISHNA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
8 A 7245640 ADITYA KUMAR PRASAD 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
9 A 7245641 AKSHAT AGARWAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL

10 A 7245649 ANKUR KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
11 A 7245654 MANSI SINHA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
12 A 7245655 MAYANK RAJ 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
13 A 7245657 MEHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
14 A 7245659 PRAFULL CHANDRA MANI PANDEY 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
15 A 7245660 PRANAY  SINGH 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
16 A 7245665 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
17 B 7245522 ANURAG ANAND 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
18 B 7245523 APURVA KRITI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
19 B 7245525 BIPIN KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
20 B 7245526 GARIMA KUMARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
21 B 7245532 RIJU SVASTI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
22 B 7245534 SHAMBHAVI SIDDHI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
23 B 7245678 DEWASHEESH KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
24 B 7245679 GAURAV KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
25 B 7245680 HARSH KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
26 B 7245684 KUMAR SWAMI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
27 B 7245687 NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
28 B 7245688 NITU KUMARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
29 B 7245691 PRIYANSHU RAJ 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
30 B 7245693 RAJIV RANJAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
31 B 7245700 SIDDHARTH  SINGH 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
32 B 7245701 SHUBHASHISH KUMAR 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
33 B 7245704 SUSHRUT KUMAR SINGH 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
34 C 7245544 DOLLY KUMARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
35 C 7245550 SANJANA SUNIDHI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
36 C 7245553 SHRUTI KUMARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
37 C 7245724 ASTHA KUMARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
38 C 7245726 DIKSHA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
39 C 7245744 RIYA KUMARI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
40 D 7245576 TARUN RANJAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
41 E 7245586 DEEP SHIKHA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
42 E 7245596 PRIYA RAJ SHOURYA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
43 E 7245597 PRIYANSHU ANAND 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
44 E 7245600 RIDHI RATAN 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
45 E 7245607 SHREYA SHITAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
46 E 7245792 AASHI 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
47 E 7245810 RAUSHAN KUMAR SHARMA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
48 F 7245631 SAUMYA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
49 F 7245633 SHOBHIT SHRIVASTAVA 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
50 F 7245634 SHUBHAM 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
51 F 7245637 THYAG RAJ 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL
52 F 7245841 SHREYA SAHAY 10 10 10 10 10 10 QUAL

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL HAZARIBAG
List of students with 10 CGPA in Class X Board 2017




